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201001110000
10120

01/11/2010
02:05:16

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

35 3 Lot#:2541
Book:35 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201001110000
10110

01/11/2010
02:05:15

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

35 3 Lot#:2541
Book:35 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201003260000
88980

03/26/2010
02:26:12

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BLACKSTONE
JAMES W

35 23 Lot#:3216
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

201006210001
95830

06/21/2010
09:06:35

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONNELL
OSA O

28 19 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:19
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

201007220002
33260

07/22/2010
10:38:25

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
ROBERT L

32 85 Lot#:523
Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II


