Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STERLING COMPANIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001110000 10120	01/11/2010 02:05:16	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			35	3		Lot#:2541 Book:35 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE I
201001110000 10110	01/11/2010 02:05:15	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			35	3		Lot#:2541 Book:35 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE I
201003260000 88980	03/26/2010 02:26:12	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKSTONE JAMES W			35	23		Lot#:3216 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
201006210001 95830	06/21/2010 09:06:35	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONNELL OSA O			28	19		Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:19 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
201007220002 33260		STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS ROBERT L			32	85		Lot#:523 Book:32 Pg:85 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE II